TEPPANY AKI

M E N U



Vegetable Teppanyaki 1,800
55

Cuttlefish 20g) 3,200
A7

Baby Octopus (2 Picces) 3,200
|

Jumbo Prawns (2 Picces) 3,200
KEE

Scallops (2 Pieces) 3,200
Rz

Boneless Chicken (220g) 3,400
FE

Seer Fish @sog) 3,800

. N
BeET 4 v a

Lamb Chop - New Zealand @ Picce) 6,900
ZaA—C—TVREILFIVS

All prices listed above are in LKR, subjee

Lobster Tail 3s0g)
OJ XA —

Norwegian Salmon (sog)
JIV) T —H—F

Tuna Steak (s0g)

i

Beef Striploin - Australia (220g)

F—RNTUTESY—O1 >

Beef Ribeye - Australia (200g)
F—ANTUTEEYTO—X

Beef Tenderloin - Australia (sog)

F—ZA T TEFEL

Wagyu Striploin - Australia (220g)
F—X NTTENAG

Wagyu Ribeye - Australia (250g)

Kobe Beef Striploin - Japan (oog)

6,900

6,900

6,900

16,000

17,000

18,000

23,000

35,000

65,000



